1
R
O
U
G
H
 G
R

IN
D
IN
G
Product number Description Quality
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
5DA115702204024 T27  115x6.0 A24X Inox A24X-BF Inox 115 6.0 22.23 13,300 10
5DA178652218251 T27 178x6.5 A24/30S Inox A24/30S-BF Inox 178 6.5 22.23 8,500 10
5DA230702204024 T27  230x6.0 A24X Inox A24X-BF Inox 230 6.0 22.23 6,600 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium
D
H
T

IN
D
IN
G
Product number Description Quality
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
5DA115702208024 T27  115x7.0 A24X BF Steel A24X-BF Steel 115 7.0 22.23 13,300 10
5DA230702208024 T27  230x7.0 A24X BF Steel A24X-BF Steel 230 7.0 22.23 6,600 10
Recommended for:         Steel
D
H
T

IN
D
IN
G
Product number Description Quality
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
5DA100601615051 T27  100x6.0 A30T-BF Steel     A30T-BF Steel 100 6.0 16.00 15,300 10
5DA115602215051 T27  115x6.0 A30V-BF Steel     A30V-BF Steel 115 6.0 22.23 13,300 10
5DA125602215051 T27  125x6.0 A24/30S-BF Steel     A24/30S-BF Steel 125 6.0 22.23 12,200 10
5DA230602218251 T27  230x6.0 A24V-BF Steel     A24V-BF Steel 230 6.0 22.23 6,600 10
Recommended for:         Steel
Product number Description Quality
D
mm

G
6.1.1
5
Product number Description Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Thread
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
5CA125501415051 T11 125x50 M14 steel cupstone 18A16T5BD 125 100 50.0   M14 6,400 8
5CA125505815051 T11 125x50 5/8 steel cupstone 18A16T5BD 125 100 50.0   5/8" 6,400 8
5CA150501415051 T11 150x50 M14 steel cupstone 18A16T5BD 150 120 50.0   M14 6,400 8
5CA15050585051 T11 150x50 5/8 steel cupstone 18A16T5BD 150 120 50.0   5/8" 6,400 8
Recommended for:          Steel
 LUKAS CUP STONE SNAGGING WHEELS
 FOR HEAVY-DUTY GRINDING
T

D
IN
G
Product number Description Quality
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
Grit
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
5ZA125203236015 125x20x31.75 A36 GRIND WHEEL A36 P5V 125 20 31.75 A36 5,300 1
5ZA125203246015 125x20x31.75 A46 GRIND WHEEL A46 N5V 125 20 31.75 A46 5,300 1
5ZA125203260015 125x20x31.75 A60 GRIND WHEEL A60 N5V 125 20 31.75 A60 5,300 1
5ZA150163203615 150x16x31.75 A36 GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 150 16 31.75 A36 4,400 1
5ZA150163204615 150x16x31.75 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 150 16 31.75 A46 4,400 1
5ZA150163206068 150x16x31.75 A60 GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 150 16 31.75 A60 4,400 1
5ZA150203236015 150x20x31.75 A36 P5V GREY WHEEL A36 N5V 150 20 31.75 A36 4,400 1
5ZA150203246015 150x20x31.75 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 150 20 31.75 A46 4,400 1
5ZA150203260015 150x20x31.75 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 150 20 31.75 A60 4,400 1
5ZA150203280015 150x20x31.75 A80 N5V GREY WHEEL A80 N5V 150 20 31.75 A80 4,400 1
5ZA150253236015 150x25x31.75 A36 P5V GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 150 25 31.75 A36 4,400 1
5ZA150253246015 150x25x31.75 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 150 25 31.75 A46 4,400 1
5ZA150253260015 150x25x31.75 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 150 25 31.75 A60 4,400 1
5ZA180203236015 180x20x31.75 A36 P5V GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 180 20 31.75 A36 3,700 1
5ZA180203246015 180x20x31.75 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 180 20 31.75 A46 3,700 1
5ZA180203260015 180x20x31.75 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 180 20 31.75 A60 3,700 1
5ZA180253236015 180x25x31.75 A36 GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 180 25 31.75 A36 3,700 1
5ZA180253246015 180x25x31.75 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 180 25 31.75 A46 3,700 1
5ZA180253260015 180x25x31.75 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 180 25 31.75 A60 3,700 1
5ZA200203236015 200x20x31.75 A36 P5V GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 200 20 31.75 A36 3,300 1
5ZA200203246015 200x20x31.75 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 200 20 31.75 A46 3,300 1
5ZA200203260015 200x20x31.75 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 200 20 31.75 A60 3,300 1
5ZA200253236015 200x25x31.75 A36 P5V GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 200 25 31.75 A36 3,300 1
5ZA200253246015 200x25x31.75 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 200 25 31.75 A46 3,300 1
Recommended for:         Steel
Aluminum oxide grinding wheels
   grinding carbon steel, alloy steel, high
speed steel, annealed malleable iron,

D
IN
G
Product number Description Quality
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
Grit
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
5ZA200253260015 200x25x31.75 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 200 25 31.75 A60 3,300 1
5ZA200255146015 200x25x50.8 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 200 25 50.8 A46 3,300 1
5ZA200255160015 200x25x50.8 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 200 25 50.8 A60 3,300 1
5ZA200323236015 200x32x31.75 A36 P5V GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 200 32 31.75 A36 3,300 1
5ZA200323246015 200x32x31.75 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 200 32 31.75 A46 3,300 1
5ZA200323260015 200x32x31.75 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 200 32 31.75 A60 3,300 1
5ZA200325136068 200x32x50.8 A36 GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 200 32 50.8 A36 3,300 1
5ZA200325160068 200x32x50.8 A60 GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 200 32 50.8 A60 3,300 1
5ZA250253236015 250x25x31.75 A36 P5V GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 250 25 31.75 A36 2,600 1
5ZA250253246015 250x25x31.75 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 250 25 31.75 A46 2,600 1
5ZA250253260015 250x25x31.75 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 250 25 31.75 A60 2,600 1
5ZA250257660015 250x25x76.2 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 250 25 76.2 A60 2,600 1
5ZA250323236015 250x32x31.75 A36 P5V GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 250 32 31.75 A36 2,600 1
5ZA250323246015 250x32x31.75 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 250 32 31.75 A46 2,600 1
5ZA250323260015 250x32x31.75 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 250 32 31.75 A60 2,600 1
5ZA250325136068 250x32x50.8 A36 GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 250 32 50.8 A36 2,600 1
5ZA250325146068 250x32x50.8 A46 GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 250 32 50.8 A46 2,600 1
5ZA250325160068 250x32x50.8 A60 GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 250 32 50.8 A60 2,600 1
5ZA250405136015 250x40x50.8 A36 P5V GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 250 40 50.8 A36 2,600 1
5ZA250405146015 250x40x50.8 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 250 40 50.8 A46 2,600 1
5ZA250405160015 250x40x50.8 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 250 40 50.8 A60 2,600 1
5ZA250407660015 250x40x76.2 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 250 40 76.2 A60 2,600 1
5ZA300401274615 300x40x127 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 300 40 127 A46 2,200 1
5ZA300405136015 300x40x50.8 A36 P5V GREY WHEE A36 P5V 300 40 50.8 A36 2,200 1
5ZA300405146015 300x40x50.8 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 300 40 50.8 A46 2,200 1
5ZA300405160015 300x40x50.8 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 300 40 50.8 A60 2,200 1
5ZA300407636015 300x40x76.2 A36 P5V GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 300 40 76.2 A36 2,200 1
5ZA300407646015 300x40x76.2 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 300 40 76.2 A46 2,200 1
5ZA300407660015 300x40x76.2 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 300 40 76.2 A60 2,200 1
5ZA300505136015 300x50x50.8 A36 P5V GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 300 50 50.8 A36 2,200 1
5ZA300505146015 300x50x50.8 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 300 50 50.8 A46 2,200 1
5ZA300505160015 300x50x50.8 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 300 50 50.8 A60 2,200 1
5ZA300507636015 300x50x76.2 A36 P5V GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 300 50 76.2 A36 2,200 1
5ZA350405136015 350x40x50.8 A36 N5V GREY WHEEL A36 N5V 350 40 50.8 A36 1,900 1
5ZA350405146015 350x40x50.8 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 350 40 50.8 A46 1,900 1
5ZA350405160015 350x40x50.8 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 350 40 50.8 A60 1,900 1
5ZA350407636015 350x40x76.2 A36 P5V GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 350 40 76.2 A36 1,900 1
5ZA350407646015 350x40x76.2 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 350 40 76.2 A46 1,900 1
5ZA350407660015 350x40x76.2 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 350 40 76.2 A60 1,900 1
5ZA3505012736015 350x50x127mm A36 N5V GREY WHEE A36 N5V 350 50 127 A36 1,900 1
5ZA3505012760015 350x50x127 A60 GRINDING WHEEL A60 N5V 350 50 127 A60 1,900 1
5ZA350505136015 350x50x50.8 A36 P5V GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 350 50 50.8 A36 1,900 1
5ZA350505146015 350x50x50.8 A46 N5V GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 350 50 50.8 A46 1,900 1
5ZA350505160015 350x50x50.8 A60 N5V GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 350 50 50.8 A60 1,900 1
5ZA400501273615 400x50x127 A36 GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 400 50 127 A36 1,650 1
5ZA400501274615 400x50x127 A46 GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 400 50 127 A46 1,650 1
5ZA400501276068 400x50x127 A60 GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 400 50 127 A60 1,650 1
5ZA400502034615 400x50x203.2 A46 GREY WHEEL A46 N5V 400 50 203.2 A46 1,650 1
5ZA400502036068 400x50x203.2 A60 GREY WHEEL A60 N5V 400 50 203.2 A60 1,650 1
5ZA450655136015 450x65x50.8 A36 GREY WHEEL A36 P5V 450 65 50.8 A36 1,400 1
Recommended for:         Steel
GRINDING VITRIFIED BOND   ROUGH GRINDING
9
6.4

D
IN
G
Product number Description Quality
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
Grit
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
5ZC150203260015 150x20x31.75 GC60 J5V GRN WHEE GC60 J5V 150 20 31.75 GC60 4,400 1
5ZC150203280015 150x20x31.75 GC80 J5V GRN WHEE GC80 J5V 150 20 31.75 GC80 4,400 1
5ZC150253260015 150x25x31.7 GC60 J5V  GRN WHEE GC60 J5V 150 25 31.75 GC60 4,400 1
5ZC150253280015 150x25x31.75 GC80 GRND WHEEL GC80 J5V 150 25 31.75 GC80 4,400 1
5ZC180253260015 180x25x31.75 GC60 J5V GRN WHEE GC60 J5V 180 25 31.75 GC60 3,700 1
5ZC200203260015 200x20x31.75 GC60 J5V GRN WHEE GC60 J5V 200 20 31.75 GC60 3,300 1
5ZC200253260015 200x25x31.75 GC60 J5V GRN WHEE GC60 J5V 200 25 31.75 GC60 3,300 1
5ZC200253280015 200x25x31.75 GC80 J5V GRN WHEE GC80 J5V 200 25 31.75 GC80 3,300 1
5ZC200253210015 200x25x31.75 GC100 J5V GRN WHE GC100 J5V 200 25 31.75 GC100 3,300 1
5ZC200323260015 200x32x31.75 GC60 GREEN WHL J5V GC60 J5V 200 32 31.75 GC60 3,300 1
5ZC200323210015 200x32x31.75 GC100 GREEN WHEEL GC100 J5V 200 32 31.75 GC100 3,300 1
5ZC200325106068 200x32x50.8 GC60 GRINDING WHL GC60 J5V 200 32 50.8 GC60 3,300 1
5ZC250253260015 250x25x31.75 GC60 J5V GRN WHEE GC60 J5V 250 25 31.75 GC60 2,600 1
5ZC250253280015 250x25x31.75 GC80 GREEN WHL GC80 J5V 250 25 31.75 GC80 2,600 1
5ZC250323260015 250x32x31.75 GC60 J5V GRN WHEE GC60 J5V 250 32 31.75 GC60 2,600 1
5ZC250405160068 250x40x50.8 GC60 GRIND WHEEL GC60 J5V 250 40 50.8 GC60 2,600 1
5ZC300253260015 300x25x31.75 GRIND WHEEL GC60 GC60 J5V 300 25 31.75 GC60 2,200 1
5ZC300405160015 300x40x50.8 GC60 J5V GRN WHEE GC60 J5V 300 40 50.8 GC60 2,200 1
5ZC300505160015 300x50x50.8 GC60 J5V GRN WHL GC60 J5V 300 50 50.8 GC60 2,200 1
5ZC350405160015 350x40x50.8 GC60 JV GREEN WHL GC60 J5V 350 40 50.8 GC60 1,900 1
5ZC350407660015 350x40x76 GC60 GRIND WHEEL GC60 J5V 350 40 76 GC60 1,900 1
Recommended for:         Steel
D
T
H